Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P1 Reqg.( 2016 und junger) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein
Rang Pays Nom / Société
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa

1 Sutera Sara
' sul RG-lttigen
? Manti Amalia
' sul RG TV Thun
3 Fluri Shakina
sul RG TV Thun
4 Benjelloun Aicha
sul Gym Biel-Bienne
5 Mischler Sophia
sul Gym Biel-Bienne
6 Boudaba Ana
sul Gym Biel-Bienne

B ksis o :cbemplaten K yburgbnp.2023.daex / 22.11.23

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

D

1.200

1.400

1.000

1.100

0.700

0.500

A E Ded.
15.300 (1)
7.150 6.950
15.250 (2)
6.850 7.000
14.550 (3)
6.800 6.750
14.100 ()
6.750 6.250
13.900 (5)
6.600 6.600
12.850 (6)
7.000 5.350

Page 1

Total
Total
Totale

15.300

15.250

14.550

14.100

13.900

12.850




Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P2(2014-2015) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein
Rang Pays Nom / Société
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa

1.
SuUl
2.
SuUl
3.
SuUl

Flksis o :obemplatenKyburgeup: 2023 deex / 22.11.23

Stanislavska Yeva
RLZ Biel & Region

Pavlova Vera
RLZ Biel & Region

Mettler Nicole
RLZ Biel & Region

Year

D

o
X T

A
19.350

E Ded.
(1)

2.900 8.200 8.250

17.750

(2)

2.000 7.900 7.850

17.650

(3)

2.000 7.550 8.100

Page 1

Total
Total
Totale

19.350

17.750

17.650




25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P2 Reg.(2014-2015) - All Around

Rang
Rang

Kyburg Cup 2023

Land Name / Verein
Pays Nom / Société

Classifica Paese Nome / Societa

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
13.
15.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
B ksis o 2cbemplaten K yburgbnp2023.dosx / 22.11.23

Cheprasova Valeria
Gym Biel-Bienne

-+ gy +

Lauener Lyssandra
RG TV Thun

-+

Franzen Valeria
RG-Ittigen

Raz Elin
RG TV Thun

=

)
=

4|

Brunner Aline
RG TV Thun

-+ =

Baumann Jeléna Anastasia
RG-Ittigen

-+

Konig Viola
Gym Biel-Bienne

-+

Schmidt Milaiya
Gym Biel-Bienne

-+ =

Brylinska Melanie
RG-Ittigen

-+ =

Ackermann Isabel
STV RG Langenthal

Walhli Victoria
RG TV Thun

DeElE

Binz Alyssa
Gym Biel-Bienne

)
=

4|

von der Crone Joelia
RG TV Thun

-+ =

Mangione Emma
RG-Ittigen

-+

Bhakatsang Sherap
RG-Ittigen

-+ =

Basut Ela
RG TV Thun

1%}
1=

Morales Morena
RG-Ittigen

=4+

4]

Collazzo Linda
RG TV Thun

-+

Zemko Liza
STV RG Langenthal

w
=

Hoda Erina
RG TV Thun

Wiithrich Vera
RG TV Thun

Ramanaj Elena
sul Gym Biel-Bienne

=4 + =y +

Year

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

o
X T

D

2.000

1.500

1.600

1.700

1.600

1.200

2.000

2.000

1.600

1.100

1.300

1.900

1.400

1.200

1.100

1.200

1.300

1.000

1.300

0.800

0.800

1.000

A E Ded.

17.100 (1)
7.550 7.550
16.200 (2)
7.550 7.150
15.950 (3)
7.250 7.100
15.700 (4
6.950 7.050
15.700 (4)
7.250 6.850
15.650 (6)
7.150 7.300
15.600 (7)
7.000 6.600
15.400 (8)
7.050 6.350
15.300 (9)
6.700 7.000
15.150 (10)
7.000 7.050
14.950 (11)
6.900 6.750
14.900 (12)
6.950 6.050
14.850 (13)
6.800 6.650
14.850 (13)
7.150 6.500
14.750 (15)
6.800 6.850
14.750 (15)
7.000 6.550
14.700 (17)
7.000 6.400
14.650 (13)
7.100 6.550
14.500 (19)
6.650 6.550
14.350 (20)
6.750 6.800
14.250 (21)
6.650 6.800
13.950 (22)
7.050 5.900
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Total
Total
Totale

17.100

16.200

15.950

15.700

15.700

15.650

15.600

15.400

15.300

15.150

14.950

14.900

14.850

14.850

14.750

14.750

14.700

14.650

14.500

14.350

14.250

13.950




Rang
Rang

23.
24.
25.
26.

217.

Flksis o bemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 dosx / 22.11.23

Kyburg Cup 2023

Land Name / Verein
Pays Nom / Société
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa

sul

Ry +]

=1 + =1 + J§=

Fiechter Juna
RG TV Thun

Toscano Fiby
RG TV Thun

Kapliev Diana
Gym Biel-Bienne
Morales Milena
RG-Ittigen

Lukianchuk Viktoria
Gym Biel-Bienne

Year

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

X

-V

A E Ded.

13.400 (23)

0.800 6.450 6.150

13.200 (24)

0.600 6.450 6.150

13.000 (25)

0.800 6.450 5.750

12.850 (26)

0.800 6.400 5.650

11.400 (27)

0.400 6.100 4.900

Page 2

Total
Total
Totale

13.400

13.200

13.000

12.850

11.400




A
X
Kyburg Cup 2023 o

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P3(2012-2013) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein ® Total
Rang Pays Nom / Société Year Total
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa D A E Ded.| D A E Ded. Totale
1 Nietlispach Alexandra 0 19.800 (3) 21.200 (1) 41.000
' sul RLZ Biel & Region 4.800 7.700 7.300 - |7.600 6.800 6.800 '
' Ssul RLZ Biel & Region 3.200 8.000 6.800 - |[7.800 6.400 6.100 - '
3 Mancuso Alessia 2012 20.300 (2) 17.400 (5) 37.700
sul RLZ Biel & Region 4.400 8.000 7.900 - [5.800 6.300 5300 - '
. Da Silva Amalia 0 17.600 (6) 18.600 ) |00
SuUl RLZ Biel & Region 3.000 7.900 6.700 - |4.900 7.000 6.700 - '
suUl RLZ Biel & Region 2.400 7.100 6.600 - |6.500 6.200 5.700 '
5 Perchinenna Elisa 0 20.800 (1) 13.700 ® 13, 500
SU| RLZ Biel & Region 4600 8.600 7.600 - |5.700 5.300 3.000 -0.30|
sul RLZ Biel & Region 3200 6500 6.900 - |4.800 6.200 6.100 '
sul RLZ Biel & Region 4300 6.900 6.900 - |5.600 5.800 4.500 -0.60|

Plksis o obemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 daex / 22.11.23 Page 1




A
-
Kyburg Cup 2023 o T

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P3 Req.(2012-2013) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein Total

Rang Pays Nom / Société Year Total

Classifica Paese Nome / Societa D A E Ded. Totale
Topalli Ana Nora 18.100 (1)

1. 2012 18.100
Sul RG TV Thun 3300 7.600 7.200
Trachsel Lynn 17.500 (2)

2. . 201 17.500
Ssul RG-lttigen 013 2,500 7.700 7.300 -

Cabrera Vogt Lia 17.500 (2)

2 2012 17.500
Sul RG TV Thun 0 2.300 8.100 7.100 -

4 Kniazeva Karina 5012 17.300 (4) 17.300
sul Gym Biel-Bienne 2.500 7.000 7.800 - )
Mangione Mia 17.000 (5)

\ 2012 17.000
> SuUl RG-lttigen 0 2,500 7.300 7.200 -
Stepanova Uliana 16.900 (6)
. , 201 16.900

o sul Gym Biel-Bienne 013 2.300 7.700 6.900 -
Toscano Lucy 16.800 (7)

16.800

/ sul RG TV Thun 2013 2.200 7.700 6.900 -

Zircher llaria 16.700 (s)

8 . 2012 16.700
Sul RG-lttigen 2.500 6.700 7.500 -
Hofstetter Emeli 16.500 (9)

9 . . 2013 16.500
sul Gym Biel-Bienne 1.400 8.000 7.100 -
Boutritiche Majdouline 16.500 (9)

9 , , 2012 16.500
sul Gym Biel-Bienne 0 2.000 7.700 6.800 -

Ancic Antea 16.500 (9)
2012 16.500

’ sul STV RG Langenthal 0 2.100 7.700 6.700 -

Ed Saljiji Suela 16.400 (12)

12. . 2012 16.400
Sul STV RG Langenthal 1.900 7.300 7.200 -
Zuber Silvia 16.300 (13)

13. . 201 16.300

3 SuUl RG-lttigen 013 1.800 7.500 7.000 -

14 Ouali Kenza 2013 16.100 (14) 16.100

' suy| Gym Biel-Bienne 1.700 7.400 7.000 - )
Ben Zaied Dounia 15.700 (15)
. 15.700

5 sul RG TV Thun 2013 2.100 6.900 6.700 -

Ziiger Lia 15.500 (16)

16. 2012 15.500
Sul RG TV Thun 2.000 6.700 6.800 -
Withrich llenia 15.500 (16)

16. , . 2012 15.500
sul Gym Biel-Bienne 1.600 7.300 6.600 -
Straubhaar Linda 15.400 (18)

18. 2012 15.400

8 Sul RG TV Thun 0 2.000 6300 7.100 -

Kriiger Flavia 15.400 (18)
18. . 2013 15.400
Sul RG-lttigen 1.500 7.500 6.400 -
20 Hlushchuk Zlata 5012 15.100 (20) 15.100
' Sul RG-lttigen 1.200 7.700 6.200 - )

21 Abdalrahman Soma 2013 14.800 (21) 14.800
' sul Gym Biel-Bienne 1.400 7.100 6.300 - )

29 Balic Ema 2012 14.400 (22) 14.400
' suy| Gym Biel-Bienne 1.000 6.500 6.900 )

B ksis o 2cbemplaten K yburgbnp. 2023 doex / 22.11.23 page 1




Kyburg Cup 2023

Rang Land Name / Verein
Rang Pays Nom / Société
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa

23 Prince Emilie

' suy| Gym Biel-Bienne
24 Marti Michelle

' sul STV RG Langenthal
25 Walchli Alissia

' sy| Gym Biel-Bienne
25 Laskova Adelina

' sul RG-lttigen
27 Gilgen Maliah

' sul Gym Biel-Bienne
78 Sanders Aare

' sul RG-ittigen
29 Sauter Sofia

' Sul RG-lttigen
30 Petojevic Vasja

' suy| Gym Biel-Bienne
31 Zhao Zi Xuan

' syl Gym Biel-Bienne

Plksis o obemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 doex / 22.11.23

Year

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

=

D

0.900

1.200

1.200

1.200

0.500

0.600

0.800

0.500

0.400

o
iy

A E Ded.

14.200 (23)
6.600 6.700
13.900 (24)
6.500 6.200
13.300 (25)
6.400 5.700
13.300 (25)
6.600 5.500
13.100 (27)
6.600 6.000
12.900 (28)
6.200 6.100
12.600 (29)
6.100 5.700
12.500 (30)
6.100 5.900
12.300 (31)
6.200 5.700

Page 2

Total
Total
Totale

14.200

13.900

13.300

13.300

13.100

12.900

12.600

12.500

12.300




A
-
Kyburg Cup 2023 o

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P4 Reg.(2011) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein 11 Total
Rang Pays Nom / Société Year Total
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa D A E Ded. Totale
Wyss Kim 18.700 (1)
1. 2011 18.700
sul RG TV Thun 5700 6.100 6.900
Barmettler Shanaélle 17.500 ()
2. . , 2011 17.500
sul Gym Biel-Bienne 0 5.400 6.000 6.100 -
3 Zimmermann Julia 5011 17.400 (3) 17.400
syl RG-Ittigen 4,600 6.000 6.800 - '
4 Schmidt Nikita 5011 14.600 (4) 14.600
sul Gym Biel-Bienne 3700 5.800 5.100 - '
von der Crone Alina 13.800 (5)
5 2011 13.800
sul RG TV Thun 4.400 5.300 4.100 -
6 Berchtold Valentina 2011 13.700 (6) 13.700
sul Gym Biel-Bienne 2.700 5.600 5.400 - '
Spadaro Sofia 13.600 (7)
7 : 2011 13.600
SUl RG-lttigen 2.900 5.700 5.000 -

Flksis o obemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 doex / 22.11.23 Page 1



Kyburg Cup 2023

&
R

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P5(2009-2010) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein PY 11 Total

Rang Pays Nom / Société Year Total

Classifica Paese Nome / Societa D A E Ded.| D A E Ded. Totale
De Angeli Camilla

|
. , o | 21.900 ) | 22.700 ()
sul RLZ Biel & Region |

44.600
8.300 7.200 6.400 - |7.700 7.900 7.100

Elksis o :obemplatenkyburgtup: 2023 doex / 22.11.23 Page 1




A
X
Kyburg Cup 2023 o

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P5 Req.(2009-2010) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein 11 Total

Rang Pays Nom / Société Year Total

Classifica Paese Nome / Societa D A E Ded. Totale
Ackermann Sophie 21.200 (1)

1. 2009 21.200
sul RG TV Thun 7.200 7.900 6.100
Widmer Sara 20.800 (2

2. 201 20.800
sul RG TV Thun 010 7.100 7.500 6.200 -
Theurillat Diane 20.300 (3)

) 2 20.300

3 sul RG-Ittigen 009 6.800 7.500 6.000 -
Sterren Paula 18.400 (4

4 2 18.400
sul RG TV Thun 009 5.400 6.600 6.400 -
Esposito Samira 17.767 (5

, , 2 17.767
> sul Gym Biel-Bienne 009 6.000 6.767 5.000 -
Barmettler Sheril 17.500 (6)
. . 2 17.500

6 sul Gym Biel-Bienne 009 4.800 6.400 6.300 -
Morente Yolanda 17.200 (1)

7 . . 2010 17.200
su| Gym Biel-Bienne 5.300 5.900 6.000 -

Renfer Haylie 17.100 (s)

8 . ; 2009 17.100
sul Gym Biel-Bienne 4500 6.900 5700 -
Gasser Leila 17.000 (9)

9 ; 2010 17.000
Sul RG-lttigen 4,000 6.800 6.200 -

10 Vuori Olivia 2009 16.800 (0 16.800

' sul Gym Biel-Bienne Jr | 4900 5.900 6.000 '
Rodriguez Ramos Angeline 16.300 (11)

11. 201 16.300
sul RG TV Thun 010 3900 7.000 5400 -
Ed Gerbsch Claudia 16.200 (12)

12. . . 2 16.200
SuUl RG-lttigen 009 3.600 6300 6.300 -
Bruggmann Malia 16.000 (13)

13. ? 2 16.000

3 sul RG-Ittigen 009 4.300 7.200 4.500 -
Nyfeler Michelle 14.767 (14)

14. 201 14.767
sul STV RG Langenthal 010 3.300 6.667 4.800 -

15 Joder Leona 2009 14.400 (1) 14.400

' syl Gym Biel-Bienne Jr | 3.800 5.600 5.000 '
Mangassouba Fatou-Ella 13.100 (16)

16. . . 2010 13.100

sul Gym Biel-Bienne 2,500 5.500 5.400 -0.30

Elksis o obemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 deex / 22.11.23 Page 1




Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P6(2008 und alter) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein
Rang Pays Nom / Société
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa
1 Buchs Alina
' sul Gym Biel-Bienne
5 Liithy Célia
' sul RG-Ittigen
3 Petryshyna Oksana
' sul RG TV Thun

Elksis o 2obemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 doex / 22.11.23

Year

2007
S

2006

2007

O

D A E Ded.
22.400 (1)

8.900 6.700 6.800
20.600 (2)

7.400 6.200 7.000
18.900 (3)

6.800 5.700 6.400

&
R

@
D A E Ded.
19.800 (1)
6.800 7.300 5.700
17.600 (2
6.800 6.500 4.600 -0.30
16.900 (3)

6.300 5.600 5.000

Page 1

Total
Total
Totale

42.200

38.200

35.800




Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - P6 Req.(2008 und alter) - All Around

Rang Land

Rang Pays
Classifica Paese

1

Sul

2.

Sul

3

Sul

A

Sul

5

Sul

5

Sul

7

Sul

8

Sul

9

Sul

10,

Sul

11.

Sul

12.

Sul

13

Sul

14,

Sul

R ksis o :bomplatenKyburgenp.2023.daex / 22.11.23

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Societa

Reymond Estelle
Gym Biel-Bienne

Rubin Kimberley
Gym Biel-Bienne

Lauper Seraina
RG TV Thun

Strauss Julia
RG TV Thun

Cseri Petra
Gym Biel-Bienne

Zigerlig Michelle
RG TV Thun

Schmitz Danja
RG TV Thun

Roth Carina
RG-Ittigen

Farghal Aisha
RG-Ittigen

Roth Vanessa
RG-Ittigen

Slepshenko Libi
RG-Ittigen

Strauss Alina
RG TV Thun

Frech Sasha
RG-Ittigen

Hintz Raveena
RG-Ittigen

Year
2004

S

2006
S

2005

2006

2007
S

2007

2003

2008

2008

2005

2007

2008

2008

D

7.400

8.000

7.700

6.800

6.000

4.800

4.900

4.800

3.500

O

A

21.400

E Ded.

1)

6.300 7.700

20.500

(2)

5.800 6.700

19.700

(3)

5.700 6.300

19.200

(4)

6.300 6.100

18.600

(5)

6.200 6.400

17.400

(6)

6.500 6.100

17.100

7

6.000 6.200

14.800

(8)

4.900 5.700 -0.60

14.400

9

5.800 5.100

o
X T

D

A
21.800

E Ded.
(1)

7.600 6.600 7.600

7.200

6.100

6.700

4.500

19.200

(2)

5.700 6.300

18.100

(3)

6.100 6.200 -0.30

16.900

(4)

5.300 4.900

15.800

(5)

5.800 5.500

Page 1

Total
Total
Totale

21.800

21.400

20.500

19.700

19.200

19.200

18.600

18.100

17.400

17.100

16.900

15.800

14.800

14.400




&
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Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - G1 Reg(2012 und Junger) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein Total
Rang Pays Nom / Société Total
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa D A E Ded.| D A E Ded. Totale
Gym Biel Bienne
Ramanaj Elena, Kapliev Diana, Prince Emilie, Zhao Zi Xuan, 12.000 11.800 @) 23.800
sul g}'/sncqhé%fg,.ﬂfé Lukianchuk Viktoria 3.500 5.500 3.000 - |3.400 6.100 2.300

Flksis o obemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 doex / 22.11.23 Page 1



Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - G1(2012-2014) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein
Rang Pays Nom / Société
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa

1.
SuUl

Gym Biel-Bienne

Schmidt Milaiya, Stepanova Uliana, Abdalrahman Soma,
Kénig Viola, Cheprasova Valeria, Ouali Kenza

Gym Biel-Bienne

RG TV Thun G1

Toscano Lucy, Lauener Lyssandra, Brunner Aline, Wahli
Victoria, Collazzo Linda, Von Der Crone Joelia

RG TV Thun

2.
SuUl

Flksis o obemplatenKyburgeup: 2023 doex / 22.11.23

D A E Ded.

18.300 (1)

6.700 6.100 5.500

16.000 (2

6.100 5.600 4.300

&
R

D A E Ded.

17.900 (1)
6.800 6.900 4.200
15.200 (2)

5.500 6.800 2.900

Page 1

Total
Total
Totale

36.200

31.200
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Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - G2(2010-2012) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein 5 |@- 5 |@- Total
Rang Pays Nom / Société Total
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa D A E Ded.| D A E Ded. Totale
RG TV Thun G2
Rodriguez Ramos Angeline, Topalli Ana Nora, Zlger Lia, 10.200 9.300 @ 19.500
sul ggb;evr?h\{l%gt Lia, Straubhaar Linda 4.000 5.600 1.200 -0.602.900 5.900 0.500

Elksis o obemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 daex / 22.11.23 Page 1
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Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - G3(2009-2011) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein Total
Rang Pays Nom / Société 5 O 5 O Total
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa

D A E Ded. D A E Ded. Totale
G3 GymBielBienne

E f V. , 14.2 16.1
Schmidt Nikita, Barmettler Shanaelle, Barmettler Sheril, 00 6.100 ) 30.300
Sul gi,egséigl_s;,z;;aé Saadaoul Emna 6.400 6.100 2.000 -0.30(5.300 6.800 4.000

Elksis o obemplatenKyburgtup: 2023 doex / 22.11.23 Page 1
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Kyburg Cup 2023

25.11.2023 - 25.11.2023 - G4(ab 2008) - All Around

Rang Land Name / Verein Total
Rang Pays Nom / Société 5 O 5 O Total
Classifica Paese Nome / Societa D A E Ded.| D A E Ded. Totale
RG TV Thun G4
1 Schmitz Danja, Bundeli Shana, Kocherhans Zoé, Strauss Julia, 18.700 22.600 ) 41.300
sul gg‘#%ﬁ/{;ghe"e’ Petryshyna Oksana 8.100 6.800 3.800 - |10.400 7.200 5.000

G4 Gym Biel-Bienne
2 Rubin Kimberley, Vuilleumier Julie, Réthlisberger Jael, Vuori
' su| Olivia, Reymond Estelle
Gym Biel-Bienne

16.200 (2) 14.300 (2)
30.500
8.300 5.500 3.000 -0.60|6.800 6.200 1.600 -0.30

Flksis o obemplatenkyburgtup: 2023 deex / 22.11.23 Page 1




